

Verona Sewer Collection System Rehabilitation
Invitation to Bid (ITB) # 2309
Augusta County Service Authority
 10/05/2023
 2:00 PM
 Opened By: Debbie Hensley
 Witness: Jesse Roach

BID TABULATION

			Visu-Sewer, Inc.			Prism Contractors & Engineers, Inc.			Tri State Utilities			Insituform Technologies			Snyder Environmental Services		
Cover page			yes			yes			yes			yes			yes		
Addendum 1			yes			yes			yes			no			no		
Attachment D - Bid Tally			yes			yes			yes			yes			yes		
Bid Bond			yes			yes			yes			yes			yes		
Item	Unit	Quantity	Thickness, Method, Type	Unit Price	Total	Thickness, Method, Type	Unit Price	Total	Thickness, Method, Type	Unit Price	Total	Thickness, Method, Type	Unit Price	Total	Thickness, Method, Type	Unit Price	Total
8" CIPP	FT	15954.3	4.5 mm	\$ 38.50	\$ 614,240.55	\$ 4.50	\$ 44.00	\$ 701,989.20	4.5 mm	\$ 42.20	\$ 673,271.46	6 mm	\$ 39.50	\$ 630,194.85	pvc liner 0.23"	\$ 43.00	\$ 686,034.90
12" CIPP	FT	821.2	6.0 mm	\$ 64.50	\$ 52,967.40	\$ 4.50	\$ 56.00	\$ 45,987.20	7.5 mm	\$ 53.25	\$ 43,728.90	6 mm	\$ 57.50	\$ 47,219.00	pvc liner 0.34"	\$ 60.00	\$ 49,272.00
15" CIPP	FT	652.5	6.0 mm	\$ 79.50	\$ 51,873.75	\$ 6.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 48,937.50	7.5 mm	\$ 70.00	\$ 45,675.00	7.5 mm	\$ 68.00	\$ 44,370.00	pvc liner 0.30"	\$ 79.00	\$ 51,547.50
Lateral Tap	Each	262		\$ 100.00	\$ 26,200.00		\$ 100.00	\$ 26,200.00		\$ 165.00	\$ 43,230.00		\$ 50.00	\$ 13,100.00		\$ 150.00	\$ 39,300.00
Manhole Rehab	FT	428.8	Permacast Ms 10,000	\$ 253.00	\$ 108,486.40	Madewell	\$ 400.00	\$ 171,520.00		\$ 274.00	\$ 117,491.20	Parsons CA-100	\$ 251.00	\$ 107,628.80	Obie	\$ 525.00	\$ 225,120.00
Grand Total					\$ 853,768.10			\$ 994,633.90			\$ 923,396.56			\$ 842,512.65			\$ 1,051,274.40

Apparent Low Bidder
Disqualified